Volleyball Schedule
WSD 2024

September 12 Oregon School F/T Deaf 6:00pm AWAY
September 17 Pe Ell 6:00pm HOME
September 19 Wahkiakum 6:00pm AWAY
September 24 Three Rivers Christian 6:00am HOME

Sept 27/28 Ace Volleyball Tournament Hosted by WSD
Alabama School F/T Deaf American School F/T Deaf
Arizona School F/T Deaf/Blind Delaware School F/T Deaf

Kansas School F/T Deaf New Mexico School F/T Deaf
Washington School F/T Deaf Wisconsin School F/T Deaf

October 1 Firm Foundation 6:00pm AWAY
October 3 Oakville 6:00pm AWAY
October 8 Columbia Adventist 6:00pm HOME
October 9 Pe Ell 6:00pm AWAY
October 14  Three Rivers Christian 6:00pm AWAY
October 15  Wahkiakum 6:00pm HOME
October 22  Oregon School F/T Deaf 6:00pm HOME
October 24  Firm Foundation 6:00pm HOME
October 29  Oakuville 6:00pm HOME
October 30  Columbia Adventist 6:00pm AWAY

November 4

Playoffs Start

Sept 19

Sept 25

Oct 3
Oct 10
Oct 19

Oct 24
Oct 31

Nov 7

Foothall Schedule
WSD 2024

Clallam Bay

NW Christian

Lake Quinault

McKenzie High School

Minnesota School F/T Deaf -

HOMECOMING

Easton
Wishkah

Mary M

November 14/15/16

Knight

League Simi-Finals

5:00pm
4:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
1:00pm
3:30pm
3:00pm

3:30pm

AWAY

HOME

HOME

AWAY

HOME

HOME
HOME

AWAY
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